
Year 11 Mock Examinations, commencing 20th  November 2023  
      

 AM (8:30am start)  PM (1:30pm start) 

            

Monday 20 November English Language P1 1 hr 45   Biology P1 1 hr 15 

Tuesday 21 November 
History P1 2 hrs   Chemistry P1 1hr 15 

Geography P1 1 hr 30       

Wednesday 22 November Geography P2 1 hr 30   Maths P1 1 hr 30 

Thursday 23 November English Language P2 1 hr 45   Physics P1 1 hr 15 

Friday 24 November Maths P2 1 hr 30 
  History P2 1 hr 

  Geography P3 1 hr 30 

  

Monday 27 November English Literature P2 2 hr 15   Biology 2 1 hr 15 

Tuesday 28 November Maths P3 1 hr 30   Chemistry P2 1 hr 15 

Wednesday 29 November English Literature P1 1 hr 45   Physics P2 1 hr 15 

Thursday 30 November Statistics  1 hr 45 

  Catering  1hr 20 

  ICT 1hr 20 

  Engineering  1 hr 30 

Friday 01 December 

French Listening 
35 
mins 

  Enterprise 2hrs 

French Reading 
45 
mins 

  Hair & Beauty 1hr 40 

  

Monday 04 December French Writing 1 hr   Option clashes Various 

Tuesday 05 December 
Art Practical 11A-ART (All day) 8:30am start 

Photography Practical 11A (All day) 8:30am start 

Wednesday 06 December 
Art Practical 11B-AR (All day) 8:30am start 

Photography Practical 11B (All day) 8:30am start 

Thursday 07 December 

Sport Studies Practical (All day) 8:30am start  

Art Practical 11C (All day) 8:30am start 

Photography Practical 11C (All day) 8:30am start 

Friday 08 December  

Art Practical 11D (All day) 8:30am start 

Photography Practical 11D (All day) 8:30am start 

Performing Arts 11C and D (All day) 8:30am start 

  

Monday 11 December 
Home language 
Listening and Reading Various   Home language Writing Various 

 


